
County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER

MOBILE
HOME Grand Total

Grand Total

ALACHUA

BAKER

BAY

BRADFORD

BREVARD

BROWARD

CALHOUN

CHARLOTTE

CITRUS

CLAY

COLLIER

COLUMBIA

DESOTO

DIXIE

DUVAL

ESCAMBIA

FLAGLER

FRANKLIN

GADSDEN

GILCHRIST

GLADES

GULF

HAMILTON

HARDEE

HENDRY

HERNANDO

HIGHLANDS

HILLSBOROUGH

HOLMES

INDIAN RIVER

JACKSON

JEFFERSON

LAFAYETTE

LAKE

LEE

LEON

LEVY

LIBERTY

MADISON

MANATEE

MARION

MARTIN

MIAMI-DADE

MONROE

NASSAU

OKALOOSA

OKEECHOBEE

ORANGE

OSCEOLA

PALM BEACH

PASCO

PINELLAS

POLK

PUTNAM

SANTA ROSA

SARASOTA

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

17,979

457,144

33,142

36,073

104,143

49,045

633,697

16,808

32,709

67,785

135,358

339,935

299,886

448,971

488,253

226,521

100,098

793,853

977,415

591,377

1,331,732

352,256

1,321,558

52,636

246,879

123,298

140,116

2,188,772

201,061

452,375

425,998

26,490

10,964

70,597

289,541

818,927

443,065

11,704

21,574

62,627

186,540

26,489

1,335,927

133,040

225,088

51,567

33,009

17,997

23,578

15,500

29,453

59,238

16,602

134,041

326,559

909,809

24,450

42,822

90,411

424,406

237,423

219,152

240,579

18,447

1,845,057

672,812

37,051

222,658

35,983

255,209

22,333,259

183

78,825

11,662

4,365

6,827

4,989

35,559

2,475

5,208

14,086

9,751

14,169

12,524

6,794

29,560

10,341

15,265

81,805

52,992

48,846

19,782

13,619

22,844

6,938

8,043

11,268

6,298

13,722

8,534

40,647

32,636

4,737

1,541

11,685

13,708

44,576

36,735

1,579

2,460

7,593

9,295

3,495

50,607

18,137

19,720

7,072

3,881

3,147

1,830

2,244

5,268

6,825

1,301

4,438

11,496

23,932

4,062

6,443

13,092

11,479

12,882

21,884

16,261

2,105

20,720

25,768

4,863

13,282

4,779

13,159

1,098,638

41

8,976

869

588

1,427

926

7,312

255

593

1,149

2,727

3,074

3,512

3,066

4,373

3,804

1,554

9,373

7,918

11,638

5,779

2,745

5,777

1,075

3,539

2,173

1,823

5,156

1,828

6,722

4,526

406

169

1,436

2,491

6,932

7,022

184

336

937

1,814

467

10,529

2,030

3,272

664

549

307

467

485

511

497

273

1,356

4,116

7,002

457

681

1,516

2,635

3,910

4,207

2,870

257

4,606

7,919

627

3,640

786

2,562

205,243

12,005

31,831

1,409

6,432

13,233

8,986

64,896

3,587

5,982

11,509

13,544

30,574

26,021

35,066

38,618

30,095

15,311

107,815

69,228

54,091

76,642

24,262

86,310

9,883

25,343

15,261

19,037

127,538

20,301

59,387

34,767

4,179

2,133

12,815

34,935

67,368

52,252

3,016

4,039

10,239

19,296

4,046

114,020

19,046

26,574

8,300

6,819

2,475

4,290

3,075

6,649

8,288

3,070

11,013

33,849

76,513

4,384

7,843

13,427

32,102

25,374

33,161

26,077

3,880

71,752

62,113

6,707

29,515

5,663

28,003

1,967,264

279

28,651

1,874

2,556

6,620

4,719

27,681

711

3,037

3,024

4,059

12,749

13,971

15,429

21,214

14,771

6,796

27,783

47,317

22,335

37,762

8,591

28,570

3,460

14,753

6,035

24,326

57,360

13,544

17,926

18,576

1,104

976

4,317

11,888

45,044

20,659

746

1,203

3,656

9,309

1,827

40,181

7,841

10,237

1,852

1,365

803

2,455

1,337

1,693

2,473

2,105

5,763

15,861

26,287

1,972

1,899

3,971

20,844

11,150

15,644

19,065

1,466

42,126

31,935

1,866

14,355

1,906

9,597

895,257

80

8

13

9

155

7

10

20

16

70

69

87

143

44

52

141

327

95

252

52

265

5

47

34

87

889

87

94

94

4

12

11

460

156

215

4

3

28

48

8

572

40

46

16

58

5

14

5

7

21

26

94

251

7

24

37

96

41

43

44

11

549

207

7

67

7

88

6,584

2

1,097

108

329

127

1,052

57

119

241

221

922

653

961

845

443

217

1,918

2,473

1,111

3,056

803

6,176

127

684

318

309

7,729

323

986

749

104

44

191

1,112

2,164

908

39

66

254

341

161

3,426

317

304

168

90

71

82

28

55

231

46

235

1,163

2,297

68

132

259

1,277

398

456

366

67

5,342

1,283

122

442

196

1,043

59,504

23

7,608

769

791

2,777

1,214

35,614

295

553

1,372

3,852

10,735

9,293

12,683

15,251

7,187

2,845

18,597

31,129

18,950

31,765

10,009

29,356

1,192

8,757

3,894

8,999

51,532

5,817

14,683

11,445

514

141

1,719

5,380

24,079

14,588

126

383

1,080

5,773

492

30,226

3,289

8,099

917

389

339

418

413

578

992

326

7,152

8,868

25,297

538

880

2,176

10,642

7,680

8,358

9,214

332

40,706

26,473

769

7,786

652

7,485

624,256

262

36,314

593

4,066

10,758

4,912

46,352

1,928

3,588

7,078

9,350

24,939

22,680

31,974

30,501

22,364

9,149

62,912

59,894

39,982

87,892

22,106

90,825

6,801

23,317

11,782

11,359

150,752

15,773

37,335

29,717

2,810

1,352

7,643

26,801

62,664

33,979

1,438

2,450

6,621

13,867

3,036

109,029

11,133

16,702

6,700

4,322

2,004

2,538

1,798

3,012

6,031

1,582

8,852

30,507

74,024

2,735

4,837

9,295

30,364

20,927

16,678

16,435

1,993

112,261

47,655

4,293

21,908

4,149

18,897

1,670,577

5,184

263,762

15,966

17,159

62,159

23,163

415,076

7,493

13,619

29,306

91,838

242,703

211,163

342,911

347,748

137,472

48,909

483,509

706,137

394,329

1,068,802

270,069

1,051,435

23,155

162,396

72,533

67,878

1,774,094

134,854

274,595

293,488

12,632

4,596

30,780

192,766

565,944

276,707

4,572

10,634

32,219

126,797

12,957

977,337

71,207

140,134

25,878

15,536

8,846

11,484

6,115

11,680

33,880

7,899

95,206

220,605

674,206

10,227

20,083

46,638

314,967

155,061

118,721

150,247

8,336

1,546,995

469,459

17,797

131,663

17,845

174,375

15,805,936

Current Registered Vehicles
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County Name

Vehicle Type Desc

AUTOS &
PICKUPS

HEAVY
TRUCKS MOTORCYCLE BUS TOOLS VESSEL

VEHICLE
TRAILER

TRAVEL
TRAILER

MOBILE
HOME Grand Total

SEMINOLE

ST JOHNS

ST LUCIE

SUMTER

SUWANNEE

TAYLOR

UNION

VOLUSIA

WAKULLA

WALTON

WASHINGTON

Z-DHSMV

Z-NO COUNTY

Z-NON-FL ZIPCODE 17,979

457,144

33,142

36,073

104,143

49,045

633,697

16,808

32,709

67,785

135,358

339,935

299,886

183

78,825

11,662

4,365

6,827

4,989

35,559

2,475

5,208

14,086

9,751

14,169

12,524

41

8,976

869

588

1,427

926

7,312

255

593

1,149

2,727

3,074

3,512

12,005

31,831

1,409

6,432

13,233

8,986

64,896

3,587

5,982

11,509

13,544

30,574

26,021

279

28,651

1,874

2,556

6,620

4,719

27,681

711

3,037

3,024

4,059

12,749

13,971

80

8

13

9

155

7

10

20

16

70

69

2

1,097

108

329

127

1,052

57

119

241

221

922

653

23

7,608

769

791

2,777

1,214

35,614

295

553

1,372

3,852

10,735

9,293

262

36,314

593

4,066

10,758

4,912

46,352

1,928

3,588

7,078

9,350

24,939

22,680

5,184

263,762

15,966

17,159

62,159

23,163

415,076

7,493

13,619

29,306

91,838

242,703

211,163
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